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			63 Kenepuru Drive,

Porirua



Hours:

Monday-Friday : 8:30am - 5pm
Saturday: 9am-3pm

Sunday: Closed
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			For your free measure & quote, Just complete this form and we will be in touch
		

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
							

		

				
			
						
				
			 







Email


	Name
	
					





	Phone
	
					





	Email
	
					






	Address of Job
	
		
			






	Area(s) Requiring Measuring
	
											
				
                
                            
                    Bathroom                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Bedroom                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Complete House                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Conservatory                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Dining Room                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Ensuite                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Entry                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Family Room                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Garage                

                					

											





	Areas requiring measuring(II)
	
											
				
                
                            
                    Hallway                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Kitchen                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Laundry                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Lounge                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Pantry                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Rumpus                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Stairs                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Study/Office                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Wardrobes                

                					

																	
				
                
                            
                    Other                

                					

											






	How Many Bedrooms
	
		How Many Bedrooms

						1					

						2					

						3					

						4					

						5					

						6					

						7					

						8+					


			






	Material Type *
	
						
                
                            
                    Carpet                

                								
                
                            
                    Hardfloor                

                							




	Best Time/Day for Us to Measure
	
					






	Please provide a brief description of your requirements (renovations, newbuild etc.)
	
		
			








	




	






		

				

					

		

				
			
							

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
							

				

				
					
								
						
					
			
						
				
			At Devon and Patterson we take the listed payment methods
		

				

				
				
			+ Bank Deposit

+ Visa

+ Mastercard

+ Q Card

		

				

				
				
			Our terms with Q Card are 12 Months Interest Free 
and deferred payment
Promotional terms may apply, contact our store for more details
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